TVS Diodes Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.08/23/23
SZ5KASMC Series
Automotive, Surface Mount 5000 W In DO-214AB
	■ Automotive grade, AEC-Q101
qualified and PPAP capable

@  IPP
(V) (Note 7)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
 Current Ipp
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
 IR @ VR
(µA)
Agency
Approval
Min Max
SZ5KASMC10CAT3G 5BAR 10.0 11.1 12.3 1 17.0 294.1 20 X
SZ5KASMC11CAT3G 5BAT 11.0 12.2 13.5 1 18.2 374.7 20 X
SZ5KASMC12CAT3G 5BEP 12.0 13.3 14.7 1 19.9 251.3 10 X
SZ5KASMC13CAT3G 5BEQ 13.0 14.4 15.9 1 21.5 232.6 10 X
SZ5KASMC14CAT3G 5BER 14.0 15.6 17.2 1 23.2 215.5 5 X
SZ5KASMC15CAT3G 5BES 15.0 16.7 18.5 1 24.4 204.9 5 X
SZ5KASMC16CAT3G 5BET 16.0 17.8 19.7 1 26.0 192.3 5 X
SZ5KASMC17CAT3G 5BEU 17.0 18.9 20.9 1 27.6 181.2 5 X
SZ5KASMC18CAT3G 5BEV 18.0 20.0 22.1 1 29.2 171.2 5 X
SZ5KASMC20CAT3G 5BEW 20.0 22.2 24.5 1 32.4 154.3 5 X
SZ5KASMC22CAT3G 5BEX 22.0 24.4 26.9 1 35.5 140.8 5 X
SZ5KASMC24CAT3G 5BEZ 24.0 26.7 29.5 1 38.9 128.5 5 X
SZ5KASMC26CAT3G 5BFE 26.0 28.9 31.9 1 42.1 118.2 5 X
SZ5KASMC28CAT3G 5BFG 28.0 31.1 34.4 1 45.4 110.1 5 X
SZ5KASMC30CAT3G 5BFK 30.0 33.3 36.8 1 48.4 103.3 5 X
SZ5KASMC33CAT3G 5BFM 33.0 36.7 40.6 1 53.3 93.8 5 X
SZ5KASMC36CAT3G 5BFP 36.0 40.0 44.2 1 58.1 86.1 5 X
Electrical Characteristics
5.  A transient suppressor is normally selected according to the maximum working peak reverse voltage (VRWM), which should be equal to or greater than the DC or continuous
peak operating voltage level.
6. VBR measured at pulse test current IT at an ambient temperature of 25 °C.